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HIGH PERFORMANCE INTAKE VALVE FOR

ANNOUNCES

NOW

AVAILABLE!

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Part number
456231 UPC: 729295192725

GM 5.7L LS1 ENGINES
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
PONTIAC
PONTIAC

5.7-G
5.7-G
5.7-G
5.7-G

1998-02
1997-04
1998-02
2004

(350)
(350)
(350)
(350)

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

Camaro
Corvette
Firebird
GTO

4.900”/124.46mm 2.022”/51.35mm .313”/8.00mm 45.15°

Length 
in / mm

Head Dia.
in / mm

Stem Dia.
in / mm

Stainless Steel

Seat Angle MaterialValve Type

Intake Single Groove W/12° Radius

Groove Qty/ Details
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